
204630C Cheese & Tomato 5" Pizza (Capri)          

*204630C*
Pack Size: 30 X 5''                 

Details: Round pizza topped with seasoned tomato sauce    
and a blend of shredded mozzarella and cheddar cheese.    
Individually flow-wrapped in clear polythene.             

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Milk                                                                          

Free from:                     
Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame,     
Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                                 

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
From Frozen: Remove all packaging, cook the product at 180°C / 350°F / Gas Mark 4,    
placing directly on a baking tray in a preheated oven  for 10 to 12 minutes. Ensure   
the product is piping hot from the oven.                                              

Storage Instructions:          
Keep frozen between -18°C and -25°C. Do not refreeze once thawed.                     

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
WHEAT Flour (39%) (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,        
Thiamine), Cheese (21%) [Mozzarella, Cheddar](MILK), Water, Tomato Sauce (16%) 
[Water, Tomato Powder, Stabilizer: Modified Potato Starch, Sugar, Salt, Dried         
Oregano, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Colour: Paprika Extract, Rapeseed Oil], Pre-mix 

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
262 kcal / 1105 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
7.8 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
3.3 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
37.2 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
2.3 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
1.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
10.1 g                                                                                

Salt:                          
0.67 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


